August

September

October

November

December

January

February

March

—
o
=
a

|

22-25
28

22
28
29

18
26
27
31
(TBD)

10
22

23
24
29

22-29

16-19
22
23

20
23

25-29
29

Oneida Nation School System
2023-2024 Calendar

Staff In-Service
First Day of School

Labor Day — No School

Staff In-Service, 12:30 p.m. dismissal
Mid-quarter 1

Picture Day — beginning at 8:30 AM

Parent / Teacher Conference, 12:30 p.m. dismissal

Teacher Workday, No School

Family Feast, 12:30 p.m. dismissal

Staff In-Service, No School

End of Quarter 1

Kalihwiyo (School in Session) and Harvest Ceremonies (School in Session)

Picture Retake Day — beginning at 8:30 AM
Veterans Day, No School

12:30 p.m. dismissal

Thanksgiving Day, No School

Indian Day, No School

Teacher Workday, No School

Mid-quarter 2
Winter Break, No School

New Year’s Day, No School
Classes Resume

Mid-Winter Ceremonies, No School
End of Quarter 2 and 1% Semester
Staff In-Service, No School

Teacher Workday, No School
Parent / Teacher Conference, 12:30 p.m. dismissal
Mid-Quarter 3

Picture Day — Elementary only, beginning at 8:30 AM
Spring Break, No School
Good Friday

Teacher Trade-Off Day, No School
End of Quarter 3
Teacher Workday, No School

Mid-quarter 3

Teacher Workday

Culture Day, P.M.

Culture Day, A.M. — 12:30 p.m. dismissal
Oneida Code Talkers Day, No School
Memorial Day, No School

High School Graduation
End of Quarter 4 / 2" Semester, Last Day of School —12:30 p.m. dismissal
Eighth Grade Graduation

ONSS 2023 — 2024 School Calendar

School Board Approved: May 25, 2023




