Oneida Nation School System 2023-2024 Calendar

August	22 - 25 28	Staff In-Service First Day of School
September	4 22 28 29	Labor Day – No School Staff In-Service, 12:30 p.m. dismissal Mid-quarter 1 Picture Day – beginning at 8:30 AM
October	5 18 26 27 31 (TBD)	Parent / Teacher Conference, 12:30 p.m. dismissal Teacher Workday, No School Family Feast, 12:30 p.m. dismissal Staff In-Service, No School End of Quarter 1 Kalihwiyo (School in Session) and Harvest Ceremonies (School in Session)
November	1 10 22 23 24 29	Picture Retake Day – beginning at 8:30 AM Veterans Day, No School 12:30 p.m. dismissal Thanksgiving Day, No School Indian Day, No School Teacher Workday, No School
<u>December</u>	6 22-29	Mid-quarter 2 Winter Break, No School
<u>January</u>	1 2 16-19 22 23	New Year's Day, No School Classes Resume Mid-Winter Ceremonies, No School End of Quarter 2 and 1st Semester Staff In-Service, No School
<u>February</u>	7 20 23	Teacher Workday, No School Parent / Teacher Conference, 12:30 p.m. dismissal Mid-Quarter 3
<u>March</u>	7 25-29 29	Picture Day – Elementary only, beginning at 8:30 AM Spring Break, No School Good Friday
<u>April</u>	1 3 17	Teacher Trade-Off Day, No School End of Quarter 3 Teacher Workday, No School
<u>May</u>	6 8 9 10 24 27	Mid-quarter 3 Teacher Workday Culture Day, P.M. Culture Day, A.M. – 12:30 p.m. dismissal Oneida Code Talkers Day, No School Memorial Day, No School
<u>June</u>	6 7 7	High School Graduation End of Quarter 4 / 2 nd Semester, Last Day of School –12:30 p.m. dismissal Eighth Grade Graduation